Shelbyville Parks & Recreation Department
Autumn & the 2016 Holiday Season Craft Classes

For Ages 3 to 100
Classes take place at the Shelbyville Recreation Center.

_/. Painting for Fun
N $3.00 per project 5>
Saturday, August 7 at 10am — Decorate Your Own Canvas Wristlet
Saturday, September 3 at 10am — Ceramic Look at Me Planter
Saturday, October 1 at 10am — Ceramic Pumpkin Tea Light Holder
Thursday, October 20 at 1pm — Choose a Ceramic Bank to Paint

Choose from Cats, Dogs, Robots, Super Heroes, Gnomes, or Backpacks
Saturday, November 5 at 10am - Wooden Recipe Boxes

Saturday, December 3 at 10am — Ceramic Gingerbread House
Picture Frames

Thursday, December 22 at 1pm - Ceramic Snowflake Showman

Ornament
Classes limited to 12 people.
Crafts with Cindy =
$3.00 i ,/@
.00 per project

Saturday, August 27 at 10am - Back to School Crayon Vases
Saturday, September 24 at 10am — Glowing Halloween Ornament
Saturday, October 22 at 10am — Haunted Clay Pot Front Porch Light
Saturday, November 19 at 10am - Tea Light Snowman Ornaments

Saturday, December 10 at 10am - Christmas Mystery Project #2

Project to be Announced Closer to Class Date

Saturday, December 17 at 10am — Snowman Tea Light Holder
Classes limited to 12 people.

More Craft Opportunities Listed on Other Side!



Shelbyville Parks & Recreation Department
Autumn & the 2016 Holiday Season Craft Classes

For Ages 3 to 100
Classes take place at the Shelbyville Recreation Center.

Ladies Night-Out Crafts

For Ages 10 and Up
$5.00 per project
Tuesday, August 16 at 5:30pm - “Sun Set at the Lake” Painting

Tuesday, September 20 at 5:30pm — Autumn Leaves Bowl
Tuesday, October 18 at 5:30pm — Haunted Mason Jar Light

Tuesday, November 15 at 5:30pm - Frosty’s Clay Pot Show Cream
Stand
Tuesday, December 6 at 5:30pm — Christmas Mystery Project #1

Project to be Announced Closer to Class Date

Tuesday, December 20 at 5:30pm — Winter Forest Wine Glass

Classes limited to 12

Crafts at Glen Oaks

Volunteers Needed to Help Residents

with Simple Craft Projects!
Meet Us in Glen Oaks’ Dining Room at 1:45pm
Last Wednesday of the Month

Up Coming Dates: August 31, September 28, October 26,
November 30, and December 28.

Pre-Registration is required for all craft classes!
Call (931) 684-9780 to register.



